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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       GN_TM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ty Masco               M1519         1/14       16:15    5:14       16:15
2     Michael Shanahan       M1519         2/14       16:22    5:16       16:22
3     Ethan Bergmann         M1519         3/14       17:29    5:38       17:28
4     Christopher Edwards    M1519         4/14       17:43    5:42       17:41
5     Samuel Stepp           M3034          1/4       18:17    5:53       18:16
6     Thomas Cahill          M1519         5/14       18:26    5:56       18:25
7     Chad Oswald            M4044          1/9       18:45    6:02       18:45
8     Logan Wood             M1519         6/14       18:58    6:06       18:56
9     Carlos Herrera         M1519         7/14       18:59    6:06       18:57
10    Ellie Beiermann        F1519          1/6       19:15    6:11       19:12
11    Gavin Klein            M1519         8/14       19:13    6:11       19:13
12    Willa Koenig           F1519          2/6       19:19    6:12       19:16
13    Tom Augustyn           M4549          1/3       19:20    6:13       19:19
14    William Iverson        M4549          2/3       19:53    6:24       19:52
15    Madison Muma           F1519          3/6       20:00    6:26       19:58
16    Danny Ortega           M1519         9/14       20:03    6:28       20:03
17    Calen Olsen            M1519        10/14       20:07    6:28       20:06
18    Samuel Cahill          M0114          1/8       20:09    6:29       20:08
19    Ayden Wilson           M0114          2/8       20:14    6:31       20:14
20    Lester Natoni          M4044          2/9       20:41    6:39       20:40
21    Brian Harrifeld        M5559          1/5       20:50    6:42       20:49
22    Brody Wood             M0114          3/8       20:56    6:44       20:53
23    Ryan Thraen            M0114          4/8       21:03    6:47       21:03
24    Terry Pramberg         M5054          1/7       21:11    6:47       21:04
25    Jeffrey Allen          M5054          2/7       21:09    6:47       21:05
26    Peyton Renard          M1519        11/14       21:17    6:51       21:15
27    Brandon Juarez         M2529          1/4       21:19    6:51       21:16
28    Hannah Cahill          F1519          4/6       21:17    6:51       21:16
29    Kaylee Snell           F1519          5/6       21:22    6:52       21:20
30    Jack Cole              M0114          5/8       21:25    6:54       21:24
31    Joshua Kohrell         M1519        12/14       21:29    6:55       21:27
32    Brad Okamoto           M4044          3/9       21:47    7:00       21:44
33    Jerry Woodard          M5559          2/5       21:53    7:02       21:49
34    Sarah Penner           F2024          1/9       22:21    7:10       22:15
35    William Stolzenburg    M4044          4/9       22:40    7:17       22:37
36    Jenna Muma             F0114          1/9       22:40    7:17       22:38
37    Christopher Boon       M0114          6/8       22:45    7:18       22:41
38    Mark Elyea             M5054          3/7                7:23       22:56
39    Susan Otradovsky       F3539         1/12       23:07    7:26       23:03
40    Marisa McClintock      F2024          2/9       23:17    7:28       23:11
41    Steven Davis           M5559          3/5       23:19    7:29       23:15
42    Alexis Hamilton        F0114          2/9       23:19    7:31       23:19
43    Rebecca David-Cusani   F2024          3/9       23:38    7:33       23:26
44    Sherri Wren            F5054          1/9       23:38    7:33       23:27
45    David Kohrell          M5054          4/7       23:43    7:35       23:33
46    Nick Brandt            M2529          2/4       23:40    7:37       23:38
47    Arun Pondicherry       M4044          5/9       24:01    7:43       23:56
48    Jeremy Van Hof         M3539          1/3       24:14    7:46       24:06
49    Ryan Buck              M3539          2/3       24:08    7:46       24:06
50    Lars Larsen            M4044          6/9       24:23    7:49       24:16
51    Maddie Monohon         F2024          4/9       24:23    7:51       24:21
52    Kari Wade              F3539         2/12       24:27    7:51       24:23
53    Lori Broady            F5054          2/9       24:47    7:56       24:36
54    Liana Susott           F3539         3/12       24:44    7:57       24:40
55    Andrew Holloway        M0114          7/8       25:00    8:02       24:57
56    Kelly Ems-Wood         F4044         1/12       25:02    8:03       24:59
57    Kevin Schlautman       M4044          7/9       25:15    8:03       25:00
58    Kimberly Burt          F2529          1/9       25:04    8:04       25:02
59    Megan Johnson          F2529          2/9       25:14    8:05       25:04
60    Hailey Anderson        F0114          3/9       25:28    8:11       25:23
61    Pam Bjerrum            F4549          1/9       25:34    8:11       25:24
62    Julie Ruppelt          F5054          3/9       25:35    8:11       25:24
63    Timothy Farmer         M4044          8/9       25:43    8:12       25:27
64    Jana Barber            F4549          2/9       25:38    8:12       25:28
65    Dennis Heuke           M4549          3/3       25:43    8:15       25:35
66    Stephanie Wilson       F3539         4/12       25:42    8:16       25:40
67    Curt Reha              M3034          2/4       25:49    8:17       25:44
68    Robyn Gonzales         F3034          1/9       26:01    8:20       25:52
69    Melissa Wood           F4044         2/12       26:06    8:21       25:54
70    Tyler Hiatt            M1519        13/14       26:00    8:21       25:57
71    Amy Cole               F4044         3/12       26:27    8:28       26:16
72    Zachary Anderson       M0114          8/8       26:25    8:29       26:19
73    Rachel Zahn            F4044         4/12       26:28    8:29       26:20
74    Michael Biggs          M5054          5/7       26:35    8:29       26:22
75    Ariana Chin            F0114          4/9       26:51    8:33       26:32
76    Adelina Herrera        F0114          5/9       26:47    8:34       26:35
77    Neil Grothen           M7074          1/4       26:46    8:34       26:36
78    Christine Shearman     F3034          2/9       26:46    8:35       26:40
79    Emily Swanda           F3034          3/9       27:13    8:39       26:52
80    Jill Van Hof           F3539         5/12       27:01    8:39       26:53
81    Courtney Landon        F3034          4/9       27:13    8:40       26:53
82    Kelly Brakenhoff       F4549          3/9       27:16    8:42       27:00
83    April Kassebaum        F4549          4/9       27:07    8:42       27:00
84    Travis Prochaska       M2529          3/4       27:11    8:44       27:06
85    Richard Friedrichsen   M7074          2/4       27:40    8:51       27:29
86    Lisa Farmer            F4549          5/9       27:58    8:55       27:41
87    Bill Chin              M5054          6/7       28:20    9:01       28:00
88    Jodie Valish           F4044         5/12       28:14    9:03       28:05
89    Jackie Patterson       F5054          4/9       28:21    9:05       28:11
90    Jason Swanda           M3034          3/4       28:35    9:06       28:16
91    Jane Weiler            F5054          5/9       28:27    9:07       28:20
92    Susan Lawton           F4549          6/9       29:02    9:18       28:53
93    Sally Brunott          F3034          5/9       29:24    9:24       29:12
94    Shannon O'Neal         F3034          6/9       29:26    9:25       29:13
95    Katelyn Tucker         F2024          5/9       29:26    9:25       29:13
96    Derek Meyer            M2024          1/1       29:27    9:25       29:13
97    Lena Bergman           F3539         6/12       29:18    9:25       29:15
98    Pat Bergman            M5054          7/7       29:18    9:25       29:15
99    Christian Heuke        M1519        14/14       29:36    9:30       29:30
100   Gina Horn              F3539         7/12       29:45    9:31       29:32
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101   Christine Synowicki    F4044         6/12       29:46    9:32       29:36
102   Heather Strope         F2529          3/9       29:47    9:32       29:37
103   Richard Halvorsen      M6569          1/1       29:45    9:33       29:38
104   Jenny Berns            F2529          4/9       29:56    9:37       29:50
105   Pat Trainer            F6064          1/7       30:17    9:42       30:07
106   Ariana Brocious        F2529          5/9       30:17    9:42       30:07
107   Jon Large              M5559          4/5       30:31    9:44       30:15
108   Chris Pro              M5559          5/5       30:32    9:45       30:15
109   Marcia Welniak         F4044         7/12       30:42    9:47       30:23
110   Gerald Schaben         M7074          3/4       30:49    9:48       30:26
111   Ashley Garey           F3034          7/9       30:42    9:51       30:36
112   Laureen Robinson       F5054          6/9       31:07    9:59       30:59
113   April Urkevich         F2529          6/9       31:29   10:01       31:07
114   Jennie Schlueter       F3539         8/12       31:17   10:02       31:10
115   Monica Ohlrich         F3539         9/12       31:17   10:02       31:11
116   Julie Singh            F3539        10/12       31:31   10:04       31:16
117   Grace Mueller          F0114          6/9       31:34   10:04       31:16
118   Barbara Perry          F5054          7/9       31:56   10:11       31:36
119   Emily Koenig           F4044         8/12       32:00   10:14       31:45
120   Kenneth Katzer         M7074          4/4       32:00   10:15       31:51
121   Daniel Steinkruger     M6064          1/1       32:24   10:21       32:09
122   Marty Kliewer          F5559          1/2       32:23   10:22       32:12
123   Margaret Ehle          F2024          6/9       32:57   10:32       32:42
124   Danielle Broughton     F4044         9/12       32:59   10:33       32:44
125   Bethany Barber         F2529          7/9       33:29   10:43       33:16
126   Jeanne Schroeder       F4549          7/9       33:25   10:43       33:17
127   Lacey Reha             F3034          8/9       33:44   10:45       33:22
128   Melissa Kirkpatrick    F2529          8/9       33:43   10:47       33:29
129   Gail Peo               F6064          2/7       33:42   10:48       33:31
130   Katie Ehle             F2024          7/9       33:47   10:48       33:33
131   Kayelynn Roche         F4549          8/9       33:55   10:50       33:38
132   Travis Mueller         M4044          9/9       34:01   10:51       33:43
133   Leslie Wehnes          F4549          9/9       34:12   10:55       33:53
134   Krista Potter          F5054          8/9       34:47   11:06       34:29
135   Ryan Drees             M2529          4/4       34:48   11:07       34:31
136   Susan Hertzler         F6064          3/7       34:54   11:10       34:40
137   Quinn Grealish         F1519          6/6       34:51   11:14       34:51
138   Venkat Malireddi       M3539          3/3       35:26   11:21       35:16
139   Hannah Voss            F2024          8/9       35:53   11:27       35:32
140   Devika Pondicherry     F3539        11/12       35:56   11:30       35:44
141   Linda Kamble           F6064          4/7       36:13   11:35       35:58
142   Lisa Voss              F5054          9/9       36:33   11:39       36:11
143   Lori Knoche            F3539        12/12       36:43   11:42       36:20
144   Stephanie Ingram       F2024          9/9       36:42   11:42       36:21
145   Lucy Van Hof           F0114          7/9       36:46   11:48       36:37
146   Theresa Dolezal        F5559          2/2       37:11   11:54       36:58
147   Tina Booton            F4044        10/12       37:06   11:54       36:58
148   Jaci Farmer            F0114          8/9       37:52   12:06       37:35
149   Livia Farmer           F0114          9/9       37:55   12:07       37:38
150   Carmen Graves          F2529          9/9       38:07   12:09       37:44
151   Karyn Maxey            F7074          1/1       38:42   12:22       38:25
152   Amy Ebbeka             F4044        11/12       38:56   12:28       38:43
153   Janet Millnitz         F6064          5/7       39:37   12:39       39:16
154   Melissa Jochum         F3034          9/9       40:21   12:52       39:58
155   Dan Klimek             M80UP          1/1       40:26   12:57       40:12
156   Nathan Jochum          M3034          4/4       41:12   13:09       40:49
157   Karen Schmidt          F4044        12/12       42:05   13:27       41:47
158   Amy Struthers          F6064          6/7       45:56   14:41       45:36
159   Maryanna Graves        F6569          1/2       45:53   14:41       45:37
160   Lana Criner            F6569          2/2       48:45   15:36       48:26
161   Beverlee Keller        F6064          7/7       49:02   15:42       48:46
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